BULLETIN NO. AL-14.00
AccuTrak® 9900
General Purpose /Nonincendive
Engineered For The
Monitoring And Control Of
Sanitary Diaphragm Valves
The 9900 Series offers an
extremely compact, efficient and

CONSTRUCTION & DIMENSIONAL DATA
ACCUTRAKTM
ORDERING GUIDE
ELIMINATORTM with Solenoid* Solenoid Valve
To Be Specified
by Customer*
NEMA
NEMA
NEMA
*Hazardous area ratings of solenoid must meet Classes and Groups for intended use.
FM (Factory Mutual Research)
CSA (Canadian Standards Association)
AREA CLASSIFICATIONS
Nema 4, 4x Nonincendive
Class I, Groups A, B, C, D, Div. 2
Class II, Groups F, G, Div. 2
ENCLOSURE
Conduit Entries
Terminal Points
2- 3/4 NPT
9 Points standard
APPROVALS / CERTIFICATION
EliminatorTM E9900
Enclosure: Nylon Resin
AccuTrakTM 9900
Enclosure: Nylon Resin
NOTE: For units with
visual indicators, overall
height is dependent
upon stroke of actuator.
NOTE: For units with visual indicators, overall
height is dependent upon stroke of actuator.
9918
2 Mechanical SPDT Switches
NEMA 4, 4X
9920
2 Magnum SPDT Sensors
NEMA 4, 4X, Nonincendive
Class I, Grps. A, B, C, D, Div. 2
Class II, Grps. F,G, Div. 2
E9918
2 Mechanical SPDT Switches
NEMA 4, 4X
E9920
2 Magnum SPDT Sensors
NEMA 4, 4X, Nonincendive
Class I, Grps. A, B, C, D, Div. 2
Class II, Grps. F,G, Div. 2